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No. 254, A.]
	

[Published June 24, 1953.

CHAP'T'ER 307

AN ACT to amend 59.87 (4) of the statutes, relating to state aid to counties for agri-
cultural development.

The people of the state of Wisconsin, represented in senate and assembly, do enact as
follows:

59.87 (4) of the statutes is amended to read:
59.87 (4) To supplement the funds provided by the county for the agricultural de-

velopment, state aid, in the sum of * * * $1,500 annually, shall be given to each
county in which the county board has made the required appropriation, and in which
a county agricultural representative has been established. Such state aid shall be ex-
pended under the direction of the board of regents of the university of Wisconsin.

Approved June 17, 1953.
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